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202006010002
19270

06/01/2020
02:57:59

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES V J V
IRREVICABLE
TRUST

17 72 Instr
#:20190606000
197630

Lot#:75
Book:17 Pg:72
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202006010002
19250

06/01/2020
02:57:57

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES MCLAIN KYLE 44 85 Instr
#:20190626000
226160

Lot#:231
Book:44 Pg:85
Sub:KIRKMAN
PRESERVE
PHASE 4 B

202006010002
19260

06/01/2020
02:57:58

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES EVANS BEN 8 19 Instr
#:20200320000
111870

Lot#:31 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:19
Sub:SUNNY
MEADOWS
PHASE 2

202006090002
32040

06/09/2020
08:32:02

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES PEKER DENIZ 13 102 Instr
#:20200318000
106780

Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202006090002
32070

06/09/2020
08:32:05

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS GLENN
SINATRA

19 3 Instr
#:20161005000
365360

Lot#:514
Book:19 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE II

202006290002
65980

06/29/2020
01:09:14

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
SHIRLEY T

18 120 Instr
#:20170331000
108270

Lot#:55
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202006290002
65990

06/29/2020
01:09:15

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES HUNT
SHIRLEY T

18 120 Instr
#:20190513000
160890

Lot#:55
Book:18
Pg:120
Sub:GREYSTO
NE 7TH
SECTOR
PHASE 1

202006010002
19280

06/01/2020
02:58:00

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES BURROUGHS
DARRYL L

13 36 Instr
#:20190403000
107630

Lot#:142
Book:13 Pg:36
Sub:BROOK
HIGHLAND
5TH SECTOR

202006010002
19230

06/01/2020
02:57:55

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NEWELL
MELISSA

13 102 Instr
#:20200318000
106780

Lot#:2 Book:13
Pg:102
Sub:MAGNOLI
AS AT BROOK
HIGHLAND

202006010002
19240

06/01/2020
02:57:56

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES NEWELL
MELISSA

33 154 Instr
#:20190530000
185380

Lot#:340
Book:33
Pg:154
Sub:CALDWEL
L CROSSINGS
3RD SEC



202006090002
32060

06/09/2020
08:32:04

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES DAVIS GLENN
SINATRA

19 3 Instr
#:20190513000
161040

Lot#:514
Book:19 Pg:3
Sub:HIGHLAN
D LAKES 5TH
SECTOR
PHASE 2

202006290002
65970

06/29/2020
01:09:13

NORTH
SHELBY
COUNTY
LIBRARY
DISTRICT

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER
MICHAEL L

23 71 Instr
#:20200608000
231560

Lot#:88
Book:23 Pg:71
Sub:GREYSTO
NE FARMS
MILNERS
CRESCENT
SECTOR
PHASE 3


