Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2020; Date Recorded= 2020/06; Name= NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
202006010002 19270	06/01/2020 02:57:59	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	V J V IRREVICABLE TRUST			17	72	Instr #:20190606000 197630	Lot#:75 Book:17 Pg:72 Sub:GREYSTO NE 5TH SECTOR PHASE 1
202006010002 19250	06/01/2020 02:57:57	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	MCLAIN KYLE			44	85	Instr #:20190626000 226160	Lot#:231 Book:44 Pg:85 Sub:KIRKMAN PRESERVE PHASE 4 B
202006010002 19260	06/01/2020 02:57:58	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	EVANS BEN			8	19	Instr #:20200320000 111870	Lot#:31 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:19 Sub:SUNNY MEADOWS PHASE 2
202006090002 32040	06/09/2020 08:32:02	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	PEKER DENIZ			13	102	Instr #:20200318000 106780	Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
202006090002	06/09/2020 08:32:05	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS GLENN SINATRA			19	3	Instr #:20161005000 365360	Lot#:514 Book:19 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE II
202006290002 65980	06/29/2020 01:09:14	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT SHIRLEY T			18	120	Instr #:20170331000 108270	Lot#:55 Book:18 Pg:120 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE 1
202006290002 65990	06/29/2020 01:09:15	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	HUNT SHIRLEY T			18	120	Instr #:20190513000 160890	Lot#:55 Book:18 Pg:120 Sub:GREYSTO NE 7TH SECTOR PHASE 1
202006010002 19280	06/01/2020 02:58:00	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	BURROUGHS DARRYL L			13	36	Instr #:20190403000 107630	Lot#:142 Book:13 Pg:36 Sub:BROOK HIGHLAND 5TH SECTOR
202006010002 19230	06/01/2020 02:57:55	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWELL MELISSA			13	102	Instr #:20200318000 106780	Lot#:2 Book:13 Pg:102 Sub:MAGNOLI AS AT BROOK HIGHLAND
202006010002 19240	06/01/2020 02:57:56	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWELL MELISSA			33	154	Instr #:20190530000 185380	Lot#:340 Book:33 Pg:154 Sub:CALDWEL L CROSSINGS 3RD SEC

08:32:04	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	DAVIS GLENN SINATRA		19		Lot#:514 Book:19 Pg:3 Sub:HIGHLAN D LAKES 5TH SECTOR PHASE 2
01:09:13	NORTH SHELBY COUNTY LIBRARY DISTRICT	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER MICHAEL L		23	231560	Lot#:88 Book:23 Pg:71 Sub:GREYSTO NE FARMS MILNERS CRESCENT SECTOR PHASE 3